
                                        Quantitation Report    (QT Reviewed)
 
  Data Path : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Data\PR021524\
  Data File : PR065576.D                                          
  Signal(s) : Signal #1: ECD1A.ch  Signal #2: ECD2B.ch
  Acq On    : 15 Feb 2024  09:49
  Operator  : AJ\MA
  Sample    : AR1242CCC400
  Misc      :  
  ALS Vial  : 4   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration File signal 1: autoint1.e
  Integration File signal 2: autoint2.e
  Quant Time: Feb 16 01:37:31 2024
  Quant Method : Z:\pestpcbsrv\HPCHEM1\ECD_R\Method\PR021424CLP.M
  Quant Title  : GC EXTRACTABLES
  QLast Update : Thu Feb 15 05:04:00 2024
  Response via : Initial Calibration
  Integrator: ChemStation
 
  Volume Inj.     : 1 µl
  Signal #1 Phase : ZB MR1            Signal #2 Phase: ZB MR2
  Signal #1 Info  : 30Mx0.32mmx 0.5µm Signal #2 Info : 30M x 0.32mm x 0.25µm
 
        Compound         RT#1      RT#2    Resp#1   Resp#2   ng/ml    ng/ml
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
   System Monitoring Compounds
 1) SA  Tetrachlo...    3.661     3.015   117.7E6  111.9E6   19.772    19.282  
 2) SA  Decachlor...    9.671     8.399  54358132  102.4E6   28.633    40.527 #
 
   Target Compounds
16) L4  AR‐1242‐1       4.899     4.164  53334710 59243103  383.185   382.419  
17) L4  AR‐1242‐2       4.922     4.184  80216889 82548642  380.240   371.787  
18) L4  AR‐1242‐3       4.987     4.367  52076744 44249613  378.680   375.207  
19) L4  AR‐1242‐4       5.090     4.462  41795056 42566303  378.632   374.081  
20) L4  AR‐1242‐5       5.889     5.023  42191112 54069250  382.707   379.400  
   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
 
  (f)=RT Delta > 1/2 Window (#)=Amounts differ by > 25%  (m)=manual int.
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Response_ Signal: PR065576.D\ECD1A.ch
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Response_ Signal: PR065576.D\ECD2B.ch

 3
.0

14

 4
.1

64
 4

.1
83

 4
.3

67
 4

.4
61

 5
.0

23

 8
.3

98
D

ec
ac

hl
or

o

A
R

-1
24

2-
5 

A
R

-1
24

2-
4 

A
R

-1
24

2-
3 

A
R

-1
24

2-
2 

A
R

-1
24

2-
1 

T
et

ra
ch

lo
r

PR021424CLP.M Fri Feb 16 17:18:54 2024                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR12423381

Instrument :
ECD_R
ClientSampleId :
AR12423381


